Esk Saturday 17 December, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PAT & MARGARET MOFFATT BenchMark 55 Handicap

800 metres $7000
01  Shouts All Round(Kenneth Perrin)
02 Crown of Dreams(David A Jones)
03  Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)

04 Baio(Brenton Snelling)

05 Clever Buttons (NZ)(Trevor
Godfrey)

06 Rhodry(Ben Robinson)
07 Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray)

Ben Cornell
Pietro Romeo
Chelsea Jokic
Bradley Appo
Keniji Yoshida

Jason Hoopert
Jason Missen

08 Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) Alannah
Badger

09 Bagger Blues(Gary Teal) Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

2 TRAVIS THORNTON'S 30TH Maiden Plate

800 metres $7000
01  Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck) Alannah
Badger
02 Parelema(Michael Hemmings) Shaun Bayliss
03 Bia Tyche(Bradley Hudson) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Jason Missen
Keniji Yoshida

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Jason Hoopert
Ms Melissa Cox

04 Exceptional Lass(Dale Murray)
05 Sweet Margaret(Trevor Godfrey)
06 Sylvan Princess(Bradley Hudson)

07 Zellerio(Dale Murray)
08 Bravado Miss(Ian Livingstone)

ESK FRIENDLY GROCER QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Boy Drama(Debra Ainsworth) Ben Cornell

02 Brave Ryanheart(Garry Bradley Appo
Schwenke)

03 He's a Wag(Bob Mahon) Alannah

Badger

05 Raw Deal(Yvonne Day) Ms Montanna

Savva

06  Sir Locksmith(Ben Park)
07 Wild Element(Cherie Vick)

Keniji Yoshida
Robert Faehr

12:58PM

H 0O O U1 W

N

01:48PM

02:35PM

15

17

60.0
59.5
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

58.5

57.0
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
55.0

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5

08

09
10

11

12
13

Court Rules(Graham Banks)

Sharmazeal(Jason Gregory)
Cold Gold(Greg Cornish)

Dancing Derina(Ron Drysdale)

Miss Colombia(Ben Robinson)
(EM)Purslane(Kerry Munce)

Shannon
Apthorpe

Emma Ljung

Ms Sheree
Drake

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Jason Hoopert
Pietro Romeo

4 ESK CARAVAN PARK BenchMark 65 Handicap

1460 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06
07
08

09

Champagne Rock(Ben Robinson)

Tampere(Kerry Munce)
Our Clarky(Bradley Hudson)

Scarlet Jane(Ben Robinson)
Air Diamond(Rob Davidson)

Break the Drought(Dale Murray)
Summers Day(Ben Robinson)
Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)

Democrat Queen(Peter Moncrieff)

$7000

Shannon
Apthorpe
Jason Hoopert

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Shaun Bayliss

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Jason Missen
Ben Cornell

Alannah
Badger

Pietro Romeo

5 THE GRAND HOTEL ESK BenchMark 50 Handicap

1750 metres

01

02

03
04
05

06

07
08
09

Singaraja(Graham Banks)
Our Grand Finale(Greg Cornish)

Sail the Stars(Brenton Snelling)
So Choosy(Michael Hemmings)
Pink Chaperone (NZ)(Lyn Paton)

Get Outa Utah(Ronald Heilbronn)

Excellent Star(Walter Payne)
SHELLAC(Tracy Timbery)

Tickets to Ride(Shane & Adam
Barling)

$7000

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Bradley Appo
Shaun Bayliss

Ms Sheree
Drake

Anthony
Merritt

Jason Hoopert
Paul Timbery
Jason Missen

10

11

16
14

03:23PM

04:08PM

10

57.0

56.5
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

60.5

59.5
57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

61.0

60.0

60.0
58.0
56.5

56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

10  Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

1 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




