## Esk Saturday 17 December, 2016



RACING

	& MARGARET MOFFATT BenchM metres \$7000	lark 55 Handica	•	:58PM	08	Court Rules(Graham Banks)	Shannon Apthorpe		57.0	10	Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	1 55.0
01	Shouts All Round(Kenneth Perrin)	Ben Cornell	3	60.0	09	Sharmazeal(Jason Gregory)	Emma Ljung		56.5				
02	Crown of Dreams(David A Jones)	Pietro Romeo	5		10	Cold Gold(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree Drake	11	55.0				
03	Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)	Chelsea Jokic	9	58.0	11	Dancing Derina(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Chelsea	2	55.0				
04	Baio(Brenton Snelling)	Bradley Appo	8	57.0		Building Bernid (Ron Brysdale)	Jokic	2	55.0				
05	Clever Buttons (NZ)(Trevor Godfrey)	Kenji Yoshida	4	57.0	12 13	Miss Colombia(Ben Robinson) (EM)Purslane(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert Pietro Romeo		55.0 55.0				
06	Rhodry(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	2	56.5	15		FIELIO KUITIEU	14	55.0				
07	Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	6	55.0	4 ESK	CARAVAN PARK BenchMark 65	Handicap						
08				55.0	146	0 metres \$7000		03	:23PM				
	2 . ,	Badger			01	Champagne Rock(Ben Robinson)	Shannon	6	60.5				
09	Bagger Blues(Gary Teal)	Ms Amy Van	7	55.0			Apthorpe						
		Der Sanden			02	Tampere(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert		59.5				
2 TRAVIS THORNTON'S 30TH Maiden Plate					03	Our Clarky(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Amy Van	2	57.0				
800 metres \$7000			01	:48PM			Der Sanden		<b>FF</b> 0				
01	Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)	Alannah	2	58.5	04	Scarlet Jane(Ben Robinson)	Shaun Bayliss		55.0				
		Badger			05	Air Diamond(Rob Davidson)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	3	55.0				
02	Parelema(Michael Hemmings)	Shaun Bayliss	4	57.0	06	Break the Drought(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	7	55.0				
03	Bia Tyche(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Chelsea	3	56.5	07	Summers Day(Ben Robinson)	Ben Cornell		55.0				
	/	Jokic			08	Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)	Alannah		55.0				
04	Exceptional Lass(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen		56.5			Badger						
05	Sweet Margaret(Trevor Godfrey)	Kenji Yoshida		56.5	09	Democrat Queen(Peter Moncrieff)	Pietro Romeo	4	55.0				
06	Sylvan Princess(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Amy Van Der Sanden	5	56.5	5 THE	GRAND HOTEL ESK BenchMark	50 Handican						
07	07 Zellerio(Dale Murray) Jason Hoopert			56.5	1750 metres \$7000			04:	:08PM				
08	Bravado Miss(Ian Livingstone)	Ms Melissa Cox		55.0	01	Singaraja(Graham Banks)	Shannon	3	61.0				
					01		Apthorpe	5	0110				
3 ESK FRIENDLY GROCER QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:35PM	02	Our Grand Finale(Greg Cornish)	Ms Amy Van Der Sanden	9	60.0				
01	Boy Drama(Debra Ainsworth)	Ben Cornell	6	58.5	03	Sail the Stars(Brenton Snelling)	Bradley Appo	5	60.0				
02	Brave Ryanheart(Garry	Bradley Appo	15	58.5	04	So Choosy(Michael Hemmings)	Shaun Bayliss	2	58.0				
	Schwenke)				05	Pink Chaperone (NZ)(Lyn Paton)	Ms Sheree	8	56.5				
03	He's a Wag(Bob Mahon)	Alannah Badger	1/	58.5			Drake						
05	Raw Deal(Yvonne Day)	Ms Montanna	7	58.5	06	Get Outa Utah(Ronald Heilbronn)	Anthony	4	56.0				
05		Savva		50.5	07	Evenllopt Star/(Maltar Davida)	Merritt	10					
06	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park)	Kenji Yoshida	8	58.5	07	Excellent Star(Walter Payne) SHELLAC(Tracy Timbery)	Jason Hoopert		55.0 55.0				
07	Wild Element(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr		58.5	08 09	,	Paul Timbery Jason Missen						
	. ,				09	Tickets to Ride(Shane & Adam Barling)	ואספרוא ויוסצפרו	/	55.0				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.